
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

STANDARD AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #A01:  (STATE AGREEMENT #04-35117, A01)
INCREASE MAXIMUM AMOUNT TO NOT TO EXCEED $1,950,000 ($650,000 FOR PERIOD OF
7/1/04 - 6/30/05, $650,000 FOR PERIOD OF 7/1/05 - 6/30/06, & $650,000 FOR PERIOD OF 7/1/06 -
6/30/07), AMEND CERTAIN CHANGES & ADD NEW STAFF & CLAIMING PLANS, EFFECTIVE
7/1/2004 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 2/14/2006)

File #: 29090_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

